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N2 Player Pos .!:!1 
0 Jessica Balser G 5-7 
1 Sarah Gibson G 5-9 
3 Kristen Malpass D 5-4 
4 Katie Walter M 5-2 
5 Karen Ruhlman F 5-8 
7 Laura Radcliffe F 5-9 
8 Katie Thompson D 5-5 
9 Nicole James F 5-6 
10 Abby Price M 5-6 
11 Jillian Losee M 5-4 
13 Lauren Sato D 5-2 
14 Amanda McCormick M 5-6 
15 Sarah Markas D 5-7 
16 Jessica Thomas D 5-7 
18 Chelsea Casto* M 5-3 
20 Erin Baranski M 5-3 
21 Katie Mariani F 5-4 
23 Colleen Derry M 5-4 
24 Jane Adams* F 5-8 
25 Lisa Blackburn F 5-4 

• Captains 

NQ .eJ.gvfil .e® Yr 

1 Katie Chrien G Jr 

2 Allison Eberle F Sr 

3 Patience Denz M Sr 

4 Mandy Fugate F So 

5 Ashley Service M So 

6 Brittany Brussell M So 

7 Jenna Brader M So 

8 Katie Farver MID So 

9 Jessica Lytle D Sr 

10 Chanel Smith F Fr 

11 Emily Martin DIM Jr 

12 Chrissy Wheeler D Sr 

13 Kelli Peirano F So 

14 Hilary Atha M So 

15 Karen Beers MIF So 

16 Rachel Reitter D So 

18 Katie Shirley D Jr 

19 Annelise Erpenbeck G So 

20 Mandi Wroblewski M Jr 

21 Lauren Thompson D So 

22 Sara Vasbinder MIF Fr 

24 Ashley Hoy D Fr 

Yr Hometown Higb ~~boo! 

Sr St. Paris, OH Northwestern 

So Portville, NY Portville Central 

So Cary, NC Apex 

Jr East Greenville, PA Upper Bucks Christian 

So Shoreline, WA Shorecrest 

Jr Dayton, OH Fairborn 

Jr Derry, NH Calvary Christian 

Jr Honeoye-Falls, NY Lima Christian 

So Cincinnati, OH Sycamore 

So Lake Orion, Ml Lake Orion 

Jr Silverdale, WA Central Kitsap 

Fr Jackson, Ml Lumen Christi 

Sr Washington, IL Peoria Christian 

So West Chicago, IL Wheaton Academy 

Sr Cayce, SC Brookland-Cayce 

Jr Hadley, Ml Goodrich 

So Kenosha, WI Christian Life 

So Battle Ground, WA Battle Ground 

Sr South Hadley, MA South Hadley 

So New Carlisle, OH Bethel 

Hometown 
Fairfield, OH 

Bexley, OH 

Westerville, OH 

Seville, OH 

Westfield Center, OH 

Sidney, OH 

Westerville, OH 

Wadsworth, OH 

Bexley, OH 

Dublin, OH 

Columbus, OH 

Tipp City, OH 

Gahanna, OH 

Granville, OH www.mattfranz.com 
Bellbrook, OH 

(937) 901-6915 Worthington, OH 

Loveland, OH 

Lewis Center, OH 
Dedicated to New Carlisle, OH 

Pickerington, OH providing high 
Westerville, OH 

quality photographs Westerville, OH 

of your event! 

Orthopaedic Institute of Dayton, Inc. 
3205 Woodman Drive, Dayton, OH 45420 • 937-2984417 

•-~~·;,,_ o.ne:;.:=.uo. Marox.';.,~ M.o: 

RicNr!~~M.O.• F•=~:~·• ~~e-~· 
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*Certified by the American Board of Orthopaedic Surgery 

~-..CHASE 1 

... · . :,,: �~� ; .•. . -THE RIGHT RELATIONSHIP 
IS 

EVERYTHING 

The 'Ville Barber Shop 

i 
87 N. Main St., i 

Cedarville, OH 45314 

Tues.-Fri., 9 am-6 pm 

Sat. 9 am-3 pm 

GO JACKETS! Tony Pergram 

11~ 
CED OHIO'S XONDA 

�~� 
VOLUME 
DEALER 

Shuttle Service Available 
2300 Heller Drive ~ilO@@ 

Just off State Route 35 ~ Inf!©® 

Beavercreek D'1ilm 

937-426-9564 ml@~~M!Jil 

-~Rekhlev 
~ ·l ,tl ll lAN C.11 f, G'l! N CY•, 

"Our Dedication Makes the Difference" 

Merrt>er OaytoWMiami Valley Better Business Bureau 

1143 N. Detroit St., Xenia• 372-8033 
2440 Dayton-Xenia Rd., Beavercreek • 429-0655 
Toll Free (800) 875-7342 • www.re,chleyins.com 



5-5, Junior, Defender, Derry, NH <> - ❖• 

Personal - Nursing major at Cedarville University .... borttet13/844M 'T 
Boston, MA. .... daughter of Rev. and Mrs. Chip Thompson ..... has two 
older brothers. 

Katie Walter 
5-2, Junior, Midfield, East Greenville, PA 

Personal - Middle childhood education major at Cedarl/ill6 
University .... Dean's List student....born 5/31/84 in Allentown, PA. .... 
daughter of Mr. and Mrs. James Walter ..... has one older brother who 
played soccer at Moody Bible Institute, and two younger sisters. 

Krista Watson 
5-7, Junior, Midfield, Indianapolis, IN 

Personal - Early childhood education major atOedarvitl~ 
,, University ..... born 7/18/84 in Shelbyville, IN ..... daughter of Mr. and Mrs. 
f Grady Watson ..... has one older brother and a younger brother. 

r:a 
Name ~ Goals Assists 
Jane Adams 9 7 8 
Karen Ruhlman 10 6 3 
Lisa Blackburn 10 4 3 
Candace Jelinek 8 3 0 
Laura Radcliffe 10 2 1 
Nicole James 10 1 2 
Jessica Thomas 10 0 4 
Erin Baranski 10 1 0 
Katie Mariani 10 0 2 

Trophy Sports Center 
Team Sales•Awards•Unlforms 

School Jackets•Screen Printing 
Sporting Goods•Embroidery 

26 KinsJ Road, Xenia, OH 

1:rJm,)111 

=='== FOREMAN-BLAIR 
,ONTIAC • BUICK • GMC 

1-800-640-6308 
visit our website at...www.foremanblair.com 

Big Lots Furniture 
ALL YOUR FURNITURE NEEDS 

BIO, 
LOTS •. 
FURNITURE 

PARK SHOPPING CENTER 
BECHTEL AVE. 

SPRINGFIELD, OHIO 

937-327-9497 

Pts 
22 
15 
11 
6 
5 
4 
4 
2 
2 

Shots 
37 
15 
25 
13 
14 
12 
0 
5 
8 

Shots on Goal 
22 
10 
14 
8 
6 
4 
0 
1 
4 

Xenia Town Square 

Serve 
CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 

Xenia 
Shoe& 
Leather Repair 
211 E. Main St. 
Xenia, Ohio 
376-8156 

Women's Soccer Rating #3 
September 21, 2004 

School Record Pts 

1 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) (XI) 6-0-1 325 

2 Azusa Pacific (Calif.) (II) 4-0-1 312 

3 Concordia (Ore.) (I) 7-0-1 297 

4 Lee (Tenn.) (XIII) 10-0-0 286 

5 Robert Morris (Ill.) (VII) 6-0-0 270 

6 Covenant (Ga.) (XII) 5-0-0 244 

7 Auburn Montgomery (Ala.) (XIII) 6-0-0 243 

8 Simon Fraser (B.C.) (I) 5-1-0 231 

9 Notre Dame de Namur (Calif.) (II) 6-1-1 221 

10 Houghton (N.Y.) (IX) 7-0-0 217 

11 Graceland (Iowa) (V) 5-0-0 198 

12 Martin Methodist (Tenn.) (XI) 5-1-0 183 

13 Siena Heights (Mich.) (VIII) 5-1-1 152 

14 McKendree (Ill.) (V) 6-0-1 144 

15 Bethel (Tenn.) (XII) 6-2-0 128 

16 Thomas (Ga.) (XIII) 3-3-0 121 

17 Point Loma Nazarene (Calif.) (II) 3-1-0 118 

18 Mary (N.D.) (Ill) 6-1-1 106 

19 Hastings (Neb.) (IV) 4-3-0 75 

19 Northwestern Oklahoma State (VI) 3-0-1 71 
21 California Baptist (II) 4-2-0 57 
22 William Jewell (Mo.) (V) 2-2-0 44 
23 Berry (Ga.) (XIII) 4-2-0 40 
24 Trinity International (Ill.) (VII) 5-3-0 34 
25 St. Francis (Ind.) (VII) 5-2-1 26 

Others Receiving Votes: 
St. Xavier (Ill.) (VII), 16; St. Mary (Neb.) (IV), 14; Northwood 
(Fla.) (XIV), 12; Malone (Ohio) (IX), 11; Carroll (Mont.)(/), 10; 
Bio/a (Calif.) (II), 6; Milligan (Tenn.) (XII), 5; Oklahoma Ctty (VI), 
5; Spring Arbor (Mich.) (VIII), 3. 

REGION DUX RANKINGS 
(Sept. 27, 2004) 

1. Houghton (NY) 
2. Malone (OH) 
3. Tiffin (OH) 
4. Mt. Vernon Nazarene (OH) 

8-0 
7-3 
5-2 
6-3 

5. Cedarville (OH) 7-2-1 
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